
1 12,300 Luna Zimmermann
KTG Heidelberg

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note
Pen

3,2
0,5

9,033
0,0

12,733

3,2
0,0

8,767
0,1

11,867 12,300
2 12,117 Clara Woltereck

TSV Unterföhring
D-Note
E-Note

3,4
8,700

12,100

3,4
8,733

12,133 12,117
3 12,050 Ebba Mühl

SV Ottoschwanden
D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,567
12,267

3,2
0,0

8,633
11,833 12,050

4 12,017 Sofia Meier Rojas
TV 1907 Coburg-Ketschendorf

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,6
0,5

7,500
11,600

3,6
0,0

8,833
12,433 12,017

5 11,833 Liana Keil
KTV Detmold

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,2
0,5

8,133
11,833

3,2
0,0

8,633
11,833 11,833

6 11,600 Maya Philine Böttinger
TSG 1896 Wellerode e. V.

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
8,700

11,900

3,2
8,100

11,300 11,600
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1 11,233 Lucia Bracka
Berliner TSC e.V.

D-Note
E-Note

2,8
8,433

11,233
2 11,000 Ebba Mühl

SV Ottoschwanden
D-Note
E-Note

2,8
8,200

11,000
3 10,600 Luna Zimmermann

KTG Heidelberg
D-Note
E-Note

2,8
7,800

10,600
4 9,833 Maya Kossmann

MTV Jahn Schladen 1895
D-Note
E-Note

2,1
7,733
9,833

5 9,733 Lea Hansen
Eintracht Frankfurt

D-Note
E-Note

2,9
6,833
9,733

6 9,067 Zoe Lang
KTV Detmold

D-Note
E-Note

1,4
7,667
9,067
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1 11,900 Ebba Mühl
SV Ottoschwanden

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,6
0,5

7,800
11,900

2 11,800 Johanna Isabel Schuberth
TSV Jetzendorf 1924

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

4,4
0,5

6,900
11,800

3 10,633 Maya Kossmann
MTV Jahn Schladen 1895

D-Note
E-Note

3,8
6,833

10,633
4 9,367 Greta Silke Hatice Horn

Spvgg Eidertal Molfsee
D-Note
E-Note

3,5
5,867
9,367

5 8,433 Emilia Esche
TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.

D-Note
E-Note

3,9
4,533
8,433

6 8,000 Clara Woltereck
TSV Unterföhring

D-Note
E-Note

3,7
4,300
8,000
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1 12,267 Lucia Bracka
Berliner TSC e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,5
0,5

*8,267
12,267

2 11,933 Savannah Arano Liazeed
TKJ Sarstedt 1901 e.V.

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,7
0,5

7,733
11,933

3 10,833 Luna Zimmermann
KTG Heidelberg

D-Note
E-Note

4,3
6,533

10,833
4 10,767 Liana Keil

KTV Detmold
D-Note
E-Note
Pen

3,5
7,367

0,1
10,767

5 10,733 Clara Woltereck
TSV Unterföhring

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
7,533

10,733
6 10,600 Ebba Mühl

SV Ottoschwanden
D-Note
E-Note

3,8
6,800

10,600
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